
 

 

           

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR PLAN 2019-2020  from Grade (1 to 9) 

SAYEEDABAD, CHARMINAR, FALAKNUMA,  

VIJAY NAGAR, MEHDIPATNAM, TOLICHOWKI 

Academic Year begins from Thursday, 28.03.2019 

S.No. Month 
Number of 

Days 
Number of 

Working Days 
Number of 
Holidays 

1 March 04 03 01 

2 April 30 13 17 

3 May 31 00 31 

4 June 30 18 12 

5 July 31 25 06 

6 August 31 22 09 

7 September 30 19 
11 
 

8 October 31 20 11 

9 November 30 25 05 

10 December 31 18 13 

11 January 31 23 08 

12 February 
Leap Year 

29 
23 06 

13 March 27 15 12 

 Total 366 224 142 
 

TERM WISE WORKING DAYS & HOLIDAYS 

  Term I Working Days  : 94 

  Term I Holidays   : 86 

Term II Working Days  : 69  

  Term II Holidays  : 31   

Term III Working Days  : 61  

  Term III Holidays  : 25 

   Next Academic Year (2020-2021)       

  Working Days   :    March( 3 working days, 28, 30
th

, 31
st

) 

 



 

 

 

 

ALMANAC FOR 2019-2020 From Grade (1 to 9) 
SAYEEDABAD, CHARMINAR , FALAKNUMA, VIJAY NAGAR, MEHDIPATNAM, TOLICHOWKI 

Academic Year begins from THURSDAY, 28.03.2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Month Date Day Event 

MARCH 28.03.2019 Thursday Academic Year  2019-20 begins 

APRIL 04.04.2019 Thursday SHAB-E-MERAJ 

 06.04.2019 Saturday UGADI HOLIDAY 

 14.04.2019 Sunday AMBEDKAR JAYANTI HOLIDAY 

 
09.04.2019 

To 
11.04.2019 

Tuesday 
To 

Thursday 

YLE EXAMS& 
FCE 

 
13.04.2019 

& 
18.04.2019 

Saturday 
& 

Thursday 
KET & PET 

 
19.04.2019 

To 
09.06.2019 

Friday 
To 

Sunday 
SUMMER VACATION 

 19.04.2019 Friday GOOD FRIDAY 

 20.04.2019 Saturday SHAB-E- BARAT HOLIDAY 

MAY 05.05.2019 Sunday RAMADAN BEGINS 

 25.05.2019 Saturday INDUCTION MEET 

 26.05.2019 Sunday RAMDAN VACATION BEGINS 

JUNE 06.06.2019 Thursday Grade 10 Paper 1 English 

 
 

 
10.06.2019 

 
Monday 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR CHR, SBD,FLK 
,VNC,MPT, TLK (Full-Day School) 

 13.06.2019 Thursday Grade 10 English Paper 2 

 17.06.2019 Monday INTERNATIONAL FATHER’S DAY 

JULY 
01.07.2019 

 
 

Monday 
 
 

SLOGAN WRITING, Drawing and Painting 
Competition, VANAMAHOTSAV 
CELEBRATION (GREEN DAY) 

 
06.06.2019 

Saturday 
LITERARY (English) INTER BRANCH 
COMPETITION 
(CHR,SBD,FLK,VNC,MPT,TLK) 

 
17.07.2019 

To 
23.07.2019 

Wednesday 
To 

     Tuesday 
CLASS TEST 1 

 27.07.2019 Saturday  YOUNG SCIENTIST DAY 

 29.07.2019 Monday BONALU HOLIDAY 

AUGUST 
10.08.2019 

To 
14.08.2019 

Saturday 
To 

Wednesday 
EID UL ADHA HOLIDAYS 

 15.08.2019 Thursday 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS AFTER EID 
VACATION 

 15.08.2019 Thursday 
73

rd
 INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION 

& RAKSHA BANDHAN HOLIDAY 

 24.08.2019 Saturday JANMASHTAMI HOLIDAY 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Month Date Day Event 

SEPTEMBER 02.09.2019 Monday GANESH CHATURTI  FESTIVAL 

 05.09.2019 Thursday 
TEACHER’S DAY CELEBRATION 

Holiday for students 

 12.09.2019 Thursday GANESH VISARJAN HOLIDAY 

 

9.09.2019 

& 

10.09.2019 

Monday 

& 

Tuesday 

YAUM-E-ASHURA HOLIDAYS 

 

16.09.2019 

To 

23.09.2019 

Monday 

To 

Monday 

TERM-1 EXAMS 

 24.09.2019 Tuesday 
Term-2 BEGINS for 

CHR,SBD,FLK,VNC,MPT&TLK 

OCTOBER 2.10.2019 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY 

 

2.10.2019 

To 

8.10.2019 

Wednesday 

To 

Tuesday 

TERM-1 VACATION 

 09.10.2019 Wednesday 
TERM 1 P.T. M  

(MPT / TLK) 

 10.10.2019 Thursday 
TERM 1 P.T. M  

(VNC) 

 11.10.2019 Friday TERM 1 P.T. M ,(CHR & FLK) 

 12.10.2019 Saturday TERM 1 P.T. M( SBD) 

 19.10.2019 Saturday OCEAN DAY CELEBRATION 

 

 
27.10.2019 Sunday DIWALI FESTIVAL 

 

NOVEMBER 

 

04.11.2019 

To 

09.11.2019 

Monday 

To 

Saturday 

CLASS TEST 2 (Project work with group 

discussion) 

 10.11.2019 Sunday MILAD –UN-NABI HOLIDAY 

 13.11.2019 Wednesday THANKS GIVING DAY 

 

 
14.11.2019 Thursday CHILDREN’S DAY CELEBRATION 

 23.11.2019 Saturday INTER BRANCH SEERAT– Un – NABI QUIZ 

DECEMBER 06.12.2019 Friday BLACK DAY HOLIDAY 

 

 

17.12.2019 

To 

24.12.2019 

Tuesday 

To 

       Tuesday 

TERM 2 EXAMS 

 25.12.2019 Wednesday CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 

25.12.2019 

To 

01.01.2020 

Wednesday 

To 

Wednesday 

TERM -2 VACATION  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note:  Field Trips as and when planned 

 

    Management 

Month Date Day Event 

JANUARY 02.01.2020 Thursday 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR TERM 3 
CHR, SBD, FLK, VNC,MPT,TLK 

 02.01.2020 Thursday TERM -2 P.T.M   (TLK/MPT) 

 03.01.2020 Friday TERM -2 P.T.M   (CHR & FLK) 

 04.01.2020 Saturday TERM -2 P.T.M ( VNC & SBD ) 

 
14.01.2020 

& 
15.01.2020 

Tuesday 
& 

Wednesday 
SANKRANTI HOLIDAY 

 18.01.2020 Saturday SOCIAL STUDIES QUIZ COMPETITION 

 26.01.2020 Sunday 71
st 

 REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION 

 31.01.2020 Friday Any  planned event 

 
FEBRUARY 

07.02.2020 
To 

14.02.2020 

Friday 
To 

Friday 
CLASS TEST 3 

 21.02.2020 Friday MAHA SHIVRATRI FESTIVAL 

MARCH 10.03.2020 Tuesday HOLI  FESTIVAL  HOLIDAY 

 
12.03.2020 

To 
20.03.2020 

Thursday 
To 

Friday 

TERM-3 EXAMS 

 22.03.2020 Sunday SHAB-E-MERAJ 

 

 

21.03.2020 
To 

29.03.2020 

Saturday 
To 

Sunday 

SUMMER BREAK 

 24.03.2020 Tuesday TERM-3  P.T.M.  ( TLK / MPT) 

 
25.03.2020 Wednesday UGADI FESTIVAL HOLIDAY 

 26 03.2020 Thursday 
CONVOCATION CELEBRATION 
As per the availability of the Auditorium 
Hall 

 27.03.2020 Friday TERM-3 P.T.M .    (SBD&VNC) 

 28.03.2020 Saturday TERM-3 P.T.M .    (CHR & FLK) 

 30.03.2020 Monday NEXT ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-21 BEGINS 

APRIL 02.04. 2020 Thursday RAM NAVAMI HOLIDAY 

 
09.04.2020 Thursday SHAB-e- BARAT HOLIDAY 

 14.04.2020 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi 

 18.04.2020 Saturday School closes for Summer vacation 


